

**UNIT : CERA SANITARYWARE LIMITED**  
 Regd. Office : Ahmedabad  
 NOTICE hereby given that the certificate(s) in respect of below mentioned Equity shares of the company has been misplaced the holder(s) of the said shares has applied to the company for issue of Duplicate share Certificate(s) in lieu of the original share certificate(s).  
**Name of Share Holders : Manharlal Gohel**  
**Folio No. : 1500, No. of Shares : 100**  
**Certificate No. : 2383,**  
**Distinctive Nos. : 3331045 To 3331144**  
 Public is cautioned against purchasing of otherwise dealing with the above mentioned share certificates. Any person having objections in the said shares, should communicate to the Company at the Registered office of the company at the address given above within 15 days from the date of publication of this notice. Failing which the Company shall proceed to issue Duplicate Share Certificates.  
 For, Name of Company, Sd/-  
 Company Secretary

<b>OIL COUNTRY TUBULAR LIMITED</b> (CIN : L26932TG1985PLC005329) 'KAMINENI', 3rd Floor, King Koti, Hyderabad - 500 001			
<b>STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2018</b> (₹ in Lakhs)			
PARTICULARS	3 Months ended 30/09/2018	Previous year ended 31/03/2018	Corresponding 3 Months ended 30/09/2017
Total Income from Operations	660.02	1119.94	195.30
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after Tax	(1,188.19)	(3,702.35)	(842.71)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(1,188.19)	(3,702.35)	(842.71)
Equity Share Capital	4,428.95	4428.95	4428.95
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	--	7510.80	--
<b>Earnings per share:</b>			
Basic and Diluted before extraordinary items	(2.68)	(8.36)	(1.90)
Basic and Diluted after extraordinary items	(2.68)	(8.36)	(1.90)
<b>Note:</b>			
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites at www.bseindia.com/www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website at www.octindia.com.			
Place : Hyderabad		SRIDHAR KAMINENI Managing Director	
Date : 12th November, 2018			

<b>RESTILE CERAMICS LIMITED</b> Regd Office: 204, Sakar Complex, Opp Abs Tower, Vaccine Crossing, Old Padra Road, Vadodara, Gujarat - 390015 (CIN L26931GJ1986PLC102350) <b>EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2018</b> [See Regulation 47(1)(b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015] (In lakhs)						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
		30 Sept. 18	30 June 18	30 Sept. 17	30 Sept. 18	31 March 18
		Unaudited		Unaudited		Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations	55.97	94.90	8.98	150.87	108.78
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before Tax and/or Exceptional Items)	(133.85)	(151.31)	(198.15)	(285.14)	(657.80)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (After Exceptional Items)	(135.83)	(153.43)	(211.20)	(289.25)	(307.82)
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (After Exceptional Items)	(135.83)	(153.43)	(211.16)	(289.25)	(314.47)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(135.76)	(153.36)	(211.11)	(289.12)	(313.86)
6.	Equity Share Capital	9827.92	9827.92	9827.92	9827.92	9827.92
7.	Other Equity					(10228.27)
8.	Earnings per share (of Rs.10/- each) for continuing and discontinuing operations -					
	1. Basic	(0.14)	(0.16)	(0.21)	(0.29)	(0.32)
	2. Diluted	(0.14)	(0.16)	(0.21)	(0.29)	(0.32)
Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results Filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulations 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and the Company's web site (www.restile.com)						
Place : Chennai						
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors Tribhuvan Simh Rathod Managing Director Date : November 10, 2018						

<b>Choice International Ltd</b> Equity/Commodity/Currency/Retail Solutions Wealth Management   Investment Banking   Management Consulting Reg Office : Choice House, Shree Shakambhari Corporate Park, Plot No 156- 158, J.B. Nagar, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400099 Tel No. +91-22-6707 9999; Fax : +91-22-6707-9959; Website: www.choiceindia.com, Email ID: info@choiceindia.com CIN:L67190MH1993PLC071117							
<b>Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended on September 30, 2018</b> (₹. In Lakhs)							
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended 31.03.2018
		30.09.2018	30.06.2018	30.09.2017	30.09.2018	30.09.2017	
		Unaudited		Unaudited		Audited	
1	Total Income from Operations	256.75	561.35	563.40	818.10	1,066.06	2,264.03
2	Net profit for the period before tax (before exceptional items)	20.54	73.33	64.97	93.88	140.81	300.88
3	Net profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	20.54	73.33	64.97	93.88	140.81	300.88
4	Net profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	14.60	53.13	33.67	67.74	86.08	230.13
5	Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 10 each)	2,000.48	2,000.48	2,000.48	2,000.48	2,000.48	2,000.48
6	Earning per share (quarter numbers are not annualised)						
	(a) Basic (Rs.)	0.07	0.27	0.20	0.34	0.51	1.25
	(a) Diluted (Rs.)	0.07	0.27	0.17	0.34	0.43	1.15
<b>Notes:</b>							
1. The above standalone unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2018, have been reviewed by the Audit Committee of the Board and recommended for approval and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on November 12, 2018 and have been subjected to limited review by the statutory auditors of the Company and the auditors have issued an unmodified review report.							
2. The Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on February 12, 2018 have approved the proposal to conduct the NBFC business from Choice Finserv Private Limited ("CFPL") i.e a wholly owned subsidiary and to surrender the Company's NBFC license within six months from date of the CoR obtained by CFPL. The Company has surrendered its license on August 20, 2018 and consequent to this the Company has reduced its lending business and related borrowings.							
3. Pursuant to surrendering its license, the main Business of the Company is investing and financing to the Subsidiaries and providing support services to the Group Companies. The Company is in process of further reducing its existing investing and financing exposures to Companies other than Subsidiaries. Further all activities are carried out within India. As such there are no separate reportable segments as per Accounting Standard (AS)-17 on "Segment Reporting" prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013. Therefore, Segment Disclosure is not applicable.							
4. The Board of Directors of Choice Equity Broking Private Limited ("CEBPL") and Choice Merchandise Broking Private Limited ("CMBPL") (both being wholly owned subsidiaries of the Company) at their meetings held on December 8, 2017 (for CEBPL and CMBPL) had approved, the Scheme of Amalgamation of CMBPL, on an ongoing basis into CEBPL, pursuant to and in terms of the provisions of the Section 230 - 232 of the Companies Act, 2013, as amended from time to time (The "Scheme"). The appointed date of the proposed amalgamation fixed under the Scheme was April 01, 2017. The Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal (NCLT) of Mumbai Bench, vide its order dated September 06, 2018, received by CEBPL and CMBPL on September 10, 2018, approved the Scheme (Order). In terms of the NCLT Order, CMBPL and CEBPL filed copy of the Order alongwith Form No. INC-28 with the office of ROC, Mumbai on September 28, 2018 and October 01, 2018 respectively for which approval was received on October 01, 2018 and October 15, 2018 respectively. Pursuant to this, the Scheme came into effect and CMBPL, as a going concern, stands amalgamated with CEBPL with effect from the Appointed Date, being April 01, 2017. Subsequently the Board of Directors of CEBPL, on October 1, 2018, issued and allotted 1,367,800 fully paid Equity Shares of Rs. 10/- each of CEBPL to the Company against its holding of 1,400,000 fully paid Equity Shares of Rs. 10/- each of CMBPL, in the ratio of 0.977:1 i.e. the Share Exchange Ratio, provided under the Scheme.							
5. During the current quarter, the Company has sold its investment in Giny & Jony Limited of 4,00,000 equity shares at a consideration of Rs. 505.60 Lacs at Rs. 126.40 per share to its wholly owned subsidiary (Choice Finserv Private Limited).							
6. The figures for the quarter ended September 30, 2018 and September 30, 2017 are balancing figures between unaudited figures in respect of the half year ended September 30, 2018 and September 30, 2017 and the unaudited figures of quarter ended June 30, 2018 and June 30, 2017 respectively which were subject to limited reviews by the respective statutory auditors.							
7. The Standalone unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2018, as submitted to Stock Exchanges are also available on our website "www.choiceindia.com".							
8. Previous periods/ year figures have been regrouped/ rearranged wherever necessary.							
For Choice International Limited Sd/- Kamal Poddar Managing Director DIN- 01518700							
Place : Mumbai Date : November 12, 2018							

<b>INDIA POWER</b> <b>India Power Corporation Limited</b> (Formerly DPSC Limited) CIN: L40105WB1919PLC003263 Regd. Office : Plot No. X1 - 2 & 3, Block-EP, Sector-V, Salt Lake City, Kolkata-700 091 Email: corporate@indiapower.com Website: www.indiapower.com						
<b>Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2018</b> (Rs. in Lakhs)						
Particulars	Quarter ended			Half Year ended		Year ended
	30.09.2018	30.06.2018	30.09.2017	30.09.2018	30.09.2017	
	Unaudited		Unaudited		Audited	
1 Total income from operations [including Regulatory income/(expense) (net)]	15,211.25	14,966.55	11,182.68	30,177.80	23,364.51	52,077.59
2 Net Profit/(loss) for the period from ordinary activities before tax	548.36	811.68	548.71	1,360.04	1,553.04	3,463.13
3 Net Profit/(loss) for the period from ordinary activities after tax	334.95	511.68	347.62	846.63	980.24	2,134.44
4 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	303.62	464.25	352.71	767.87	961.80	2,013.90
5 Earnings per share (of Rs. 1 each) (quarterly numbers not annualised) Basic & Diluted (Rs.)	0.02	0.03	0.02	0.05	0.06	0.14
6 Equity Share Capital	9,737.90	9,737.90	9,737.90	9,737.90	9,737.90	9,737.90
7 Other equity excluding revaluation reserve						98,339.78
8 Debenture Redemption reserve						2,350.00
9 Paid up Outstanding debt (Non Convertible Debenture)				7,600.00	10,000.00	8,000.00
10 Net worth*				1,14,614.75	1,12,695.96	1,14,119.11
11 Debt Service Coverage Ratio **				1.21	1.52	1.26
12 Interest Service Coverage Ratio ***				2.39	2.09	2.33
13 Debt equity Ratio ****				0.37	0.42	0.39
* Net worth = Equity share capital + Other equity + Share capital suspense account						
** Debt Service Coverage Ratio = Earning before interest and tax/interest on long term debt+principal repayment of long term debt)						
*** Interest Service Coverage Ratio = Earning before interest and tax/interest on long term debt						
**** Debt Equity Ratio = Total long term Debt/Equity						
<b>Notes:</b>						
1 These results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meetings held on November 12, 2018. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have reviewed the said results.						
2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly/annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under the Regulations 33 and 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly/annual financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites at the link http://www.nseindia.com and http://msei.in and also on the Company's website at the link www.indiapower.com.						
3 Pursuant to sub clauses (a), (b), (d) and (e) of the Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to National Stock Exchange of India Limited and can be accessed at the link http://www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.indiapower.com						
for India Power Corporation Limited sd/- (Asok Kumar Goswami) Whole Time Director						
Place : Kolkata Date : November 12, 2018						

Place : Kolkata  
Date : November 12, 2018

for India Power Corporation Limited  
sd/-  
(Asok Kumar Goswami)  
Whole Time Director

Place : Kolkata  
Date : November 12, 2018

Ahmedabad

<b>Haldyn Glass Limited</b> CIN No.L51909GJ1991PLC015522 Registered Office: Village Gavasad, Taluka Padra, Dist. Vadodara - Gujarat - 391 430 Tel:02662242339, Fax: 02662 245081, E-mail: baroda@haldyn.com, Web: www.haldynglass.com <b>Statement Of Standalone Financial Results For The Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September 2018</b> (₹ In lakhs)							
Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED			HALF YEAR ENDED		YEAR ENDED 31.03.2018
		30.09.2018	30.06.2018	30.09.2017	30.09.2018	30.09.2017	
		Unaudited		Unaudited		Audited	
		Rs. In Lakhs					
1	Income From Operations	5,669.46	4,673.83	3,959.92	10,343.29	8,244.39	16,903.19
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax	395.89	210.89	292.44	606.78	445.46	717.56
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	282.22	248.01	205.35	530.23	303.18	647.22
4	Total Other Comprehensive Income for the period	277.19	268.09	194.35	545.28	273.65	670.24
5	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.1 each, fully paid)	537.52	537.52	537.52	537.52	537.52	537.52
6	Earnings per share (* Not Annualised) (Face Value of Rs.1 each, fully paid)						
	a. Basic (in Rs.)	*0.53	*0.46	*0.38	*0.99	*0.56	1.20
	b. Diluted (in Rs.)	*0.53	*0.46	*0.38	*0.99	*0.56	1.20
<b>Notes:</b>							
1. The above results, as reviewed by the Audit Committee, have been taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company at its Meeting held on November 12, 2018.							
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 read with SEBI Circular No. CIR/CF/FAC/62/2016 dated 5th July, 2016. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website, www.haldynglass.com							
Mumbai : November 12, 2018							
For and on behalf of the Board Sd/- T.N.SHETTY Managing Director							
TUV SUD							
GLASS, WITH CARE							

<b>PARMAX PHARMA LIMITED</b> Reg. off : Plot No. 20, Rajkot Gondal National Highway No.27, Hadamtala, Tal. Kotda Sangani, Dist. Rajkot (Gujarat) - 360311. INDIA (CIN: L24231GJ1994PLC023504 Web : www.parmaxpharma.com, E-mail - parmaxpharma@gmail.com)						
<b>Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter half Year Ended 30/09/2018</b> (Rs. In Lakh)						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended	
		30/09/2018	30/06/2018	30/09/2017	30/09/2018	30/09/2017
1	Total income from operations (net)	353.95	338.70	337.64	692.65	600.26
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	-55.44	6.14	-11.00	-49.30	-31.92
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (After Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	-55.44	6.14	-11.00	-49.30	-31.92
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period After tax (After Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	-55.44	6.14	-11.00	-49.30	-31.92
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
6	Equity Share Capital	374.13	374.13	374.13	374.13	374.13
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the balance Sheet of previous year)	-38.76	-	-21.43	-38.76	-21.43
8	Earning Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each)					
	Basic EPS Diluted EPS	-1.48	0.16	-0.29	-1.32	-0.85
<b>Note:</b> The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) & on Company's website (www.parmaxpharma.com)						
For, Parmax Pharma Limited sd/- Alkesh Gosalia Director Din No. : 01130615						
Place : Hadamtala						
Date : 11 <sup>th</sup> November, 2018						

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended	
		30/09/2018	30/06/2018	30/09/2017	30/09/2018	30/09/2017
1	Total income from operations (net)	353.95	338.70	337.64	692.65	600.26
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	-55.44	6.14	-11.00	-49.30	-31.92
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (After Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	-55.44	6.14	-11.00	-49.30	-31.92
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period After tax (After Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	-55.44	6.14	-11.00	-49.30	-31.92
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
6	Equity Share Capital	374.13	374.13	374.13	374.13	374.13
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the balance Sheet of previous year)	-38.76	-	-21.43	-38.76	-21.43
8	Earning Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each)					
	Basic EPS Diluted EPS	-1.48	0.16	-0.29	-1.32	-0.85

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) & on Company's website (www.parmaxpharma.com)

For, Parmax Pharma Limited  
sd/-  
Alkesh Gosalia  
Director  
Din No. : 01130615

Place : Hadamtala  
Date : 11<sup>th</sup> November, 2018

The latest trends in business.  
The latest trends in trends.

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

FinancialExpress.com | twitter.com/FinancialExpress | facebook.com/TheFinancialExpress